
 

Wednesday, November 06
AM - PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE

Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

AM - Stacy Drouillard (P62735) 248-884-9094

Friday, November 29

AM - Joshua Aprile (P77777) 576-467-5050

Tuesday, November 26

PM - Hillarie Boettger (P62003) 248-894-9021

Monday, November 11

PM - Mark Doran (P42055) 248-891-8988

Thursday, November 21

Friday, November 15

Monday, November 25

PM - PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE

HOLDIDAY

AM - Zena Isshak (P66544) 248-302-7710

Thursday, November 28

Monday, November 04

Monday, November 11

Monday, November 04

Tuesday, November 05

Tuesday, November 05

Thursday, November 14

Wednesday, November 13

PM - PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE

Tuesday, November 12
PD NEED TBS

Monday, November 11

Friday, November 08

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

AM - Doug Oliver (P35810) 248-420-8132

PM - Doug Oliver (P35810) 248-420-8132
Thursday, November 14

AM - Doug Oliver (P35810) 248-420-8132

AM - David Pietroski (P43312) 586-574-9880

Wednesday, November 13

PM - James Dick (P85735) 586-944-1651

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLDIDAY

NOVEMBER 2024 PUBLIC DEFENDERS

Judge Carniak Judge AsadoorianJudge Polizzi

EFFECTIVE JULY 19, 2021                                           
ALL JUDGE ASADOORIAN APPOINTMENTS                  

ARE IN-PERSON

       ALL JUDGE POLIZZI APPOINTMENTS                      
ARE IN-PERSON

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 01, 2024                                               
ALL JUDGE CARNIAK APPOINTMENTS                                    

ARE IN-PERSON

PM - Michael O’Malley (P59108) 248-506-8353
Friday, November 22

HOLIDAY

Tuesday, November 19
AM - Michael O’Malley (P59108) 248-506-8353

PM - David Pietroski (P43312) 586-574-9880

PD NEED TBS

Thursday, November 07

Tuesday, November 12

Thursday, November 07

Wednesday, November 06

Tuesday, November 05
NO PD PER CHAMBERS

PM - James Dick (P85735) 586-944-1651

AM - PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE

PM - Cory Westmoreland (P82621) 248-229-9446

AM - Max Manoogian (P76341) 248-459-9594

Wednesday, November 20

Monday, November 18

AM - Hillarie Boettger (P62003) 248-894-9021

PM - Michael Dick (73386) 248-330-6855

PM - Michael Dick (73386) 248-330-6855

HOLDIDAY

PM - David Pietroski (P43312) 586-574-9880

Wednesday, November 20

AM - Hillarie Boettger (P62003) 248-894-9021

PD NEED TBS
Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

HOLDIDAY
Tuesday, November 19

HOLIDAY

PD NEED TBS

AM - Zena Isshak (P66544) 248-302-7710

AM - Joshua Aprile (P77777) 576-467-5050

Thursday, November 21

AM - James Dick (P85735) 586-944-1651

AM - Michael Dick (73386) 248-330-6855

AM - PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE

AM - Mark Doran (P42055) 248-891-8988

AM - John Giancotti (49071) 248-890-5555

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY
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